
Villupuram - Ranchi Special Fare Special (PT)/08067 - Exp - SER 
BAM/Brahmapur to BBS/Bhubaneswar 
3h 0m - 166 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 17:15 0 1 0 79 43 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 103 66 40 SR
3 TBM Tambaram 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 134 59 33 SR
4 MS Chennai Egmore 19:30 19:45 15m 0 1 159 51 10 SR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 300 82 19 SCR
6 NLR Nellore 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 339 71 18 SCR
7 KVZ Kavali 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 390 82 21 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 456 90 8 SCR
9 CLX Chirala 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 505 70 8 SCR
10 BPP Bapatla 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 520 77 10 SCR
11 TEL Tenali Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 563 29 11 SCR
12 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:10 03:30 20m 0 2 594 54 19 SCR
13 GDV Gudivada Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 638 62 10 SCR
14 KKLR Kaikaluru 04:48 04:50 2m 1 2 667 54 7 SCR
15 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 701 42 11 SCR
16 TNKU Tanuku 06:13 06:15 2m 2 2 731 44 14 SCR
17 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 1,3 2 748 28 12 SCR
18 RJY Rajahmundry 07:28 07:30 2m 3 2 771 70 14 SCR
19 SLO Samalkot Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 821 61 17 SCR
20 TUNI Tuni 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 875 46 25 SCR
21 AKP Anakapalle 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 939 10 31 SCR
22 DVD Duvvada 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 954 34 41 ECoR
23 SCMN Simhachalam North 12:30 12:35 5m 2 966 93 18 ECoR
24 PDT Pendurti 12:40 12:42 2m 0 2 974 88 30 ECoR
25 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 12:48 12:50 2m 0 2 982 60 56 ECoR
26 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 0 2 1017 79 58 ECoR
27 CHE Srikakulam Road 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1087 67 30 ECoR
28 PSA Palasa 15:35 15:37 2m 0 2 1160 77 24 ECoR
29 BAM Brahmapur 16:35 16:40 5m 0 2 1234 63 20 ECoR
30 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:00 19:20 20m 0 2 1381 57 16 ECoR
31 BBS Bhubaneswar 19:40 19:45 5m 0 2 1401 66 33 ECoR
32 CTC Cuttack Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 2 1428 86 28 ECoR
33 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 2 1492 79 23 ECoR
34 HCNR Harichandanpur 22:00 22:02 2m 0 2 1565 62 355 ECoR
35 KDJR Kendujhargarh 22:50 22:52 2m 0 2 1615 41 453 ECoR
36 BSPX Banspani 00:15 00:17 2m 0 3 1672 34 487 SER
37 DPS Dangoaposi 01:15 01:20 5m 0 3 1704 66 478 SER
38 CBSA Chaibasa 02:10 02:12 2m 0 3 1759 59 244 SER
39 PRR Purulia Junction 04:10 04:12 2m 0 3 1875 58 234 SER
40 MURI Muri Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 3 1936 45 251 SER
41 RNC Ranchi Junction 06:45 0 3 1999 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (02:11)

Oct 13 2024 (02:11)

1

1


